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Adair County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

A.MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x %" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Gallons 

1- Yz" Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 16,000 Gallons 
Next 9,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Gallons 

FOR Columbia. Adair Countv, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

11th Revised SHEET NO._~~----

. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 

10th Revised SHEET NO. · 1 
-~-----

RATES & CHARGES 

CANCELLED 

AUG z S 2009 
·• KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$14.85 
5.70 
4.95 
3.85 
3.10 

$31.65 
4.95 
3.85 
3.10 

$55.90 
3.85 
3.10 

. . . ·:.- f~~-. ':? 
-: ~:; .. , 

$78.40 
3.85 
3.10 

Milliinurn Bill 
· · Per 1 ;ooo Gallons 

Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
·. Per J ,000 Gallons 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE December 12. 2008 
------=~~~'-='=------Mon th I Date I Year 

TITLE Vtce - Cbo rrmA.Q 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE CO!lliMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2007-00195 DATED June 14. 2007 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/14/2007 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By#~rector 



• 

FOR Columbia, Adair Cour y, Kentucky 
Conununity, ·1 ·own or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO._ --=--------

Adair County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY . NC ------
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
Next 25,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
Next 25,000 Gallons 

1 112" Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
Next 25,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 16,000 Gallons 
Next 9,000 Gallons 
Over 25,000 Gallons 

$13 .85 
5.60 
4.85 
3.75 
3.00 

$30.65 
4.85 
3.75 
3.00 

$54.90 
3.75 
3.00 

$77.40 
3.75 
3.00 

~1inimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per l ,000 Gallons 

Min_ num Bill 
Per ,000 Gallons 
Per : ,000 Gallons 
Per : ,000 Gallons 

Mini num Bill 
Per 1 ,000 Gallons 
Per l ,000 Gallons 

Mini1num Bill 
Per 1 000 Gallons 
per 1 000 Gallons 

DATEOFJSSUE ______ M_o_nth_/_D-are_/_Y-ea_r ______ -~~~~~~~~~~~~~---. 

DATE EFFECTIVE ______________ _ 

~ f on th I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY~ -4..fsi=-Officer) 

TITLE m(Vtt()._ ~ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _________ DATED ____ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/28/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

B~ y _______ __________ _ 
Executive Director 



FOR Entire District 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 

Original Sh N 6 ________ eet o. _____ _ 

Adair Co. Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. -----
_o_r_i_g_1_· n_a_1 ___ Sheet No. ___ 6 ___ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 
SCHEDULE OP SPECIAL SERVICE CHARGES 

The f ollowing charges for special services shall be made: 

/1. Service Connection Charge: A charge of $15 .oo~shall be made for all 
service reconnections made during regular working hours, except that 
there shall be no connection charges made for service on the original 
installation of meter. If service is reconnected other than during 
regular working hours, the charge shall be $20 .oo: 

/2. Delinquent Service Charge: A charge of $15.oo~shall be made for a trip 
to disconnect a delinquent account. A reconnection charge of $15.00~ 
shall be made if reconnected during regular working hours. If reconnected 
after regular working hours, the charge shall be $20.00.~ If a meter is 
pulled due to a customer being delinquent, a charge of $ 30.oo~shall be 

•. a charged for re-installing meter. 

,;3. Meter Reading Recheck Charge: A charge of $25.00 ../shall be made for a 
trip to recheck a meter reading when the customer requests the meter to 
be rechecked for a correct reading and the meter was not misread. 

}!. Meter Test Reguest: Upon request and payment of $17.50~ a customer may 
have his meter tested provided request by the customer is not more than 
once each twelve months. If such test shows the meter to be more than 
two percent fast, a refund of the $17.50 charge shall be made and the 
bill adjusted accordingly. 

J 5· PSC Meter Test Complaint: Any customer of the District may request a 
meter test by written application to the Commission. 

j 6. Service Investigation Charge: A charge of $25.00~per trip shall be made 
for service investigation during regular working hours if interruption 
of service is not caused by failure of District's facilities. The charge 
for investigation after working hours will be $30.~~fF.si5ful~~ A~ 
maintenance and repair of facilities beyond DistrilPP~·~~YWfgg~y1~0~B 
the responsibility of the customer. EFFECTIVE 

j 7. Contribution mn Aid of Construction: The established co~~Mi~qtMffi.. fee is 
based on the size of metering equipment required as not«~4>e1o~OO 

5/8 inch meter •••••••••••••••• $250. oo PURSUANT T0807 KAR5:011 , 
All others-Actual cost SECU ON 9 (YJ 

BY: -29 z 4°15~ 

~3SUED BY_.__-;:;_..'"'"'"'"""-:-.;t;-;i.~~~~~~~~---'~~T~1~·t~l~e~~~~~~~-:-"7"':"~~~~~~-
Title Address 

e- i) 1s /oq 


